DAY 3 - DIVISION TWO - NET

Last Name First Name Home Course
Hardman Jeff Riverbend
Mierz Pat Elk Run
Mintz Larry West Seattle
Pappas Jeff Creek at Qualchan
Hastings Gary West Richland
Gehring Norm Lipoma Firs
Johnston Brad Canyon Lakes
Steger Jeff Riverbend Golf Complex
Holden Todd Lakeview G & CC
Tamez Alejandro Willows Run
Wicklander Sheldon Classic GC
Clarke Kevin Sun Willows
Malone Kevin Canyon Lakes
Watkins Michael Inglewood
Wolther Kelvin Three Rivers
Mierz Tim Elk Run
Patterson Mike Elk Run
Braun Tom Willows Run
Dykema Kurt Washington National
Gordon Bill Sun Willows
Beam Tom Columbia Point
Bedolla Leuri Umatilla
Drake Roger Lipoma Firs
LeBron Charles Lipoma Firs
Pearson Eric Canyon Lakes
Walker Ward Wildhorse Resort
Brown Michael Elk Run
Brown Ryan Canyon Lakes
Derryberry Jeff Canyon lakes GC
Mackie George Canyon lakes
Marshall Doug Willows Run
McDonald John Columbia Pointe
Morris Rudy Horn Rapids
Dahlman Cory Ritzville
Swinburnson | Ryan Canyon Lakes
Fridlund Allen Canyon Lakes
Senekham Karl Canyon Lakes
Smith Shane Veteran's Memorial

R2 -

R1-Net Net R3 - Net Net Total
65 69 67 201
66 66 70 202
68 65 72 205
65 71 70 206
64 75 69 208
69 66 74 209
69 69 71 209
67 72 70 209
70 72 69 211
70 68 73 211
71 70 70 211
69 74 70 213
68 74 73 215
71 71 73 215
73 68 74 215
70 71 75 216
74 72 70 216
71 74 72 217
68 76 73 217
68 76 73 217
74 75 69 218
69 78 71 218
67 77 74 218
70 76 72 218
72 77 69 218
74 73 71 218
68 81 70 219
71 79 69 219
70 81 68 219
69 84 67 220
73 73 74 220
73 76 71 220
72 78 71 221
73 76 73 222
75 73 74 222
76 78 69 223
73 79 71 223
69 84 70 223



Maldonado
Rodriguez
Hart

Hash
Romines
Czarapata
Palaniuk
Castillo

Arlyn
Adan
Paul
Mark
Reggie
Steven
Edward
Ruben

Riverside Golf & CC
Canyon Lakes
Canyon Lakes

Elk Run

Lipoma Firs
Meadowwood
Canyon Lakes
Columbia Point

75
73
79
78
76
76
74
78

72
76
81
79
85
78
77
83

78
76
69
72
69
77
80
80

225
225
229
229
230
231
231
241



